
_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Town Clerk, Windermere Town Council 

tel 07476967581or email clerk@windermere-tc.gov.uk  

 

 

COUNCIL DIARY OF MEETINGS 2026 
All meetings to start at 7pm at Langstone House, Broad Street unless otherwise indicated 

Meeting Date 

Full Council Wednesday 14th January 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 28th January 

Policy & Finance Advisory Group Thursday 29th January 

Full Council Wednesday 11th February 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 25th February 

Full Council Wednesday 11th March 

Orrest Head & Elleray Woods Site Visit & Meeting Wednesday 25th March at 11am 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 25th March 

Policy & Finance Advisory Group Thursday 26th March 

Clerk’s holiday 30th March – 2nd April 

Easter Bank Holidays  3rd - 6th April 

Full Council Wednesday 15th April 

Annual Parish Meeting (Ladyholme Centre) Thursday 23rd April at 6pm 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 29th April  

May Bank Holiday 4th May 

ANNUAL MEETING OF TOWN COUNCIL (AGM) Wednesday 13th May  

Spring Bank Holiday 25th May 

Policy & Finance Advisory Group Thursday 21st May  

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 27th May 

Full Council Wednesday 10th June 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 17th June 

Clerk’s Holiday 22-26th June 

Full Council Wednesday 8th July 

Planning Sub-Committee Wednesday 22nd July 

Policy & Finance Advisory Group Thursday 23rd July  

Full Council Wednesday 12th August 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 26th August 

Summer Bank Holiday 31st August 

Orrest Head & Elleray Woods Site Visit & Meeting Wednesday 2nd September at 11am 

Full Council Wednesday 9th September 

Planning sub-committee Wednesday 23rd September 

Policy & Finance Advisory Group Thursday 24th September 

Full Council Wednesday 14th October 

Planning Sub-Committee Wednesday 28th October 

Full Council Wednesday 11th November 

Planning Sub-Committee Wednesday 25th November 

Policy & Finance Advisory Group Thursday 26th November 

Full Council Wednesday 9th December 

Planning Sub-Committee Wednesday 16th December 

Winter Bank Holidays 25th - 28th December & 1st January 

Full Council Wednesday 15th January 2027 
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